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1| 22 FE HhE E LR 4 | 18.075 | 1 [ 18100 | 1 36.175 —
2 | 11 Bl BT EHRE 2 | 17400 | 2 | 17125 | 3 34.525 1.650
3 | 28 A B BRKE 2 | 16375 | 14| 17450 | 2 33.825 0.700
4|1 B HE ElLfERF 3 | 16650 | 5 | 16.700 | 7 33.350 0.475
5 | 23| KE =M ElLgERE 4 | 16625 | 7 | 16650 | 8 33.275 0.075
6 N HRAE 3 | 16400 | 11| 16.800 | 4 33.200 0.075
6 | 8 AIE HED BRRNF 3 | 16450 | 9 | 16750 | & 33.200 0.000
8 R HE HFHRNT 3 | 16.350 | 15| 16.800 | 4 33.150 0.050
9 [ 24 2 KA ES = 3 | 16.825 7 | 16.500 | 10 33.125 0.025
10 | 19 B ER BHAE 4 | 16.400 | 11 | 16.400 | 12 32.800 0.325
i1 | 18 | 24K BB BEHRAT 1 | 16650 | 5 | 15.850 | 16 32.500 0.300
12 | 26 FRP FRE E i RS 3 | 16.425 | 10 | 15.300 | 15 32.325 0.175
13 | 7 E# o 2 | 16800 | 3 | 15350 | 18 32.150 0.175
14 | 29 K HE [ LEERE 2 1 15.875 | 17 | 16.075 | 13 31.950 0.200
15 | 10 g E— A& ARRAFR—-YR%E 3 | 15.825 | 18 | 16.050 [ 14 31.875 0.075
16 | 31 Bl A RS} g 4 | 15.350 | 21 | 16.450 | 11 31.800 0.075
17 { 15 FE B EHRRE 3 | 15775 | 19| 15.850 | 16 31.625 0.175
18] 3 IH @R El g R 3 | 16.225 | 16 | 15.300 | 19 31.525 0.100
18 AR FoH HRRE 4 | 14925 | 23 | 16.600 9 31.525 0.000
20 | 12 M i B LA 3 | 16.400 | 11| 15.100 | 22 31.500 0.025
21 | 27 il EE HEHEARE 1 | 16.800 | 3 | 14.450 | 24 31.250 0.250
22 | 30 iR KR E R 3 ] 15700 | 20 | 15.300 | 19 31.000 0.250
23 | 20 | FAK HELH FfE 1| 14.250 | 24 | 15.300 | 19| 29.550 1.450
24 | 18 EO REM  |EdET=Agasai—viksE] 1 | 14975 | 22| 14500 | 23 29.475 0.075
25 | 2 B T—T E LA RF 2 | 13.750 | 26 | 13.150 | 26 26.900 2.575
26 | 17 #E HER E RS 3 | 14000 | 25| 12600 | 27 26.600 0.300
27 | 32 | Bl BEREA BRI el } 12.975 | 27 | 13.475 | 25 26.450 0.150
28 | 14 o FEA HRARRNE 2 | 12.800 | 28 | 9.800 | 28 22.600 3.850
201 9 )i FLdb  |Bdv=triazs—viezl 3 | 10400 | 20 | 8700 | 29 19.100 3.500
30 | 25 KE A JEFR 2 7.100 30 | 5.450 30 12.550 6.550
31 1 21 | /NEFE BEE |RAv=Axazi—-vk#l 3 | o000 | 31| o000 | 31 0.000 12.550
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